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LEAGUE #433: WESTGATE MIXED
WEEK #16 - 12/19/18

WEDNESDAY - 6:30 P.M. 90% OF 1000 - 8 POINTS
LEAGUE SECRETARY: GERRY LATREMOUILLE PHONE:

RESULTS-WEEK 15 OF 18 (36)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---

1. #11-TEAM 11 78 42 45736 996 2839 1130 3208
2. # 1-IT'S JUST BOWLING 78 42 44913 1134 3106 1156 3151
3. # 2-TOKEN ONE 74 46 45507 1075 3019 1141 3234
4. # 8-F-TROOP 68 52 44265 1009 2874 1092 3096
5. # 6-TOBMAN INSURANCE 66 54 44453 1086 2982 1117 3146
6. #10-MOTLEY CREW 66 54 44451 1054 2760 1166 3118
7. # 4-HAMILTON'S CLEANING 60 60 44881 1089 2977 1140 3185
8. # 3-NO NAME ENTERPRISE 60 60 43890 946 2614 1123 3145
9. #14-HAWKEYE FENCE 56 64 44384 1000 2715 1125 3170
10. # 5-NO PRESSURE 54 66 44276 999 2803 1092 3111
11. #13-RONNIE'S RONNETTES 52 68 43881 867 2458 1069 3076
12. # 7-G AND A REALTY 51 69 44106 929 2625 1126 3216
13. # 9-R + B'S 40 80 43866 887 2392 1121 3088
14. #12-TEAM 12 37 83 44089 932 2651 1076 3104
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
14 1007 924 1039 2970 4 VS 13 1020 930 993 2943 4
10 1096 1012 959 3067 6 VS 9 963 993 1028 2984 2
2 965 1052 898 2915 2 VS 1 1026 998 1015 3039 6
6 1011 1005 992 3008 6 VS 5 912 1052 931 2895 2
8 972 1092 947 3011 2 VS 7 1026 1055 1020 3101 6
4 981 939 963 2883 0 VS 3 1046 1009 996 3051 8

12 1041 997 1066 3104 6 VS 11 1004 911 1101 3016 2
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
300 GARY WARNER 771 ZACHERY LEVERANT 219.3 MIKE BOTELHO
299 HAWK EARLE 770 MIKE BOTELHO 219.2 ZACHERY LEVERANT
289 JIM ALFIERI 752 JOHN KUNAN 216.6 JOHN KUNAN
288 RON BERKEY 744 JAMIE IRVING 214.2 ROLAND SANDEFUR
287 BILL CONDON 740 JIM SIMON 214.1 BILL CONDON

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
256 JOHN MARSDEN 674 JOHN MARSDEN 191.6 JOHN MARSDEN
245 DEBBIE CANDORA 589 THERESA BOTELHO 172.2 THERESA BOTELHO
226 CHERYL ALFIERI 580 TRACEY WHITE 169.6 CHERYL ALFIERI
221 THERESA BOTELHO 576 JUDY YOUNG 167.4 TRACEY WHITE
220 MERRY WHITE 570 CHERYL ALFIERI 167.1 JUDY YOUNG

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG ENT HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
--- --- --- ---- --- ----- --- --- --- ---- --- -----

TM #1-IT'S JUST BOWLING TM #8-F-TROOP
BILL CONDON 208 287 735 9638 45 214.1 SUE MCNEILL 146 186 480 6140 42 146.1
GARY WARNER 212 300 728 8763 42 208.6 DON NELSON 183 254 620 7192 39 184.4
DERICK THIBEAULT 0 266 664 9265 45 205.8 YANK 190 258 605 6552 36 182.0
WAYNE ANDREWS 214 279 714 7047 34 207.2 HAWK EARLE 184 299 674 8127 45 180.6

JOHN KUNAN 216 267 752 9747 45 216.6
HDCP=+82 AVG=908

TM #2-TOKEN ONE TM #9-R + B'S
THERESA BOTELHO 179 221 589 7749 45 172.2 ANN BOERMAN 112 154 396 5156 45 114.5
JOYCE TRAVIS 128 159 424 4286 33 129.8 STEVEN BOERMAN 152 193 465 5955 42 141.7
JOHN MARSDEN 195 256 674 8625 45 191.6 RICH RODEL 158 228 540 7118 45 158.1
ZACHERY LEVERANT 209 279 771 9868 45 219.2 RICK BOERMAN 190 248 671 8336 45 185.2
MIKE BOTELHO 215 278 770 9870 45 219.3

HDCP=+63 AVG=930
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ENT HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG ENT HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
--- --- --- ---- --- ----- --- --- --- ---- --- -----

TM #3-NO NAME ENTERPRISE TM #10-MOTLEY CREW
ASHLEY DAMON 125 178 473 4253 35 121.5 FRAN CONNELL 200 275 684 8506 41 207.4
JEANNE DAMON 135 183 445 5252 42 125.0 JANE BUTLIN 159 180 512 5884 39 150.8
SCOTT DAMON 167 230 568 6990 42 166.4 JOE JANAS 160 244 602 6732 42 160.2
MARK RANO 200 267 684 8929 45 198.4 STEVE HEALY 203 275 713 7975 42 189.8
GERRY LATREMOUILLE 214 253 671 9122 45 202.7 PETER MICHELSON 190 265 578 7964 45 176.9

HDCP=+169 AVG=812 HDCP=+106 AVG=882
TM #4-HAMILTON'S CLEANING TM #11-TEAM 11
STEPHANIE BOURHILL 117 175 462 5478 42 130.4 TRACEY WHITE 168 208 580 6531 39 167.4
MARK ELLIS 199 252 649 8610 45 191.3 SALINNA IRVING 0 151 390 4653 42 110.7
GREG WALTON 188 253 641 7293 38 191.9 JAMIE IRVING 0 268 744 8646 42 205.8
BOB HAMILTON 222 258 683 9455 45 210.1 JERAMIE IRVING 0 256 712 9203 45 204.5
JOE BOURHILL 217 278 707 9395 45 208.7 JOE CHAMRIN 199 278 657 8201 42 195.2

HDCP=+63 AVG=930 HDCP=+107 AVG=881
TM #5-NO PRESSURE TM #12-TEAM 12
RON HAYNES 170 213 566 7653 45 170.0 ROLAND SANDEFUR 215 268 739 8357 39 214.2
DEBBIE CANDORA 164 245 548 6726 42 160.1 BETH BANKS 142 174 462 4919 36 136.6
CHRIS GALARZA 149 196 514 4792 30 159.7 TRAVIS PAZ 150 208 511 6284 42 149.6
PETER CAPPOLA 209 278 687 9000 45 200.0 GUY FRENCH 163 201 565 6151 39 157.7
JIM SIMON 218 280 740 8000 39 205.1 BRUCE KAWADLER 190 259 591 4672 26 179.6

HDCP=+95 AVG=894 HDCP=+148 AVG=835
TM #6-TOBMAN INSURANCE TM #13-RONNIE'S RONNETTES
GARY WEINER 208 257 684 8945 45 198.7 MERRY WHITE 155 220 515 6271 42 149.3
RALPH MARPLE III 164 225 588 7303 45 162.2 MIRIAM GLEASON 132 195 432 3995 30 133.1
CHERYL ALFIERI 180 226 570 7124 42 169.6 TRICIA VALENTINE 166 216 536 5279 33 159.9
RALPH MARPLE 205 252 682 8374 42 199.3 PAT WHITE 163 189 524 6122 39 156.9
JIM ALFIERI 208 289 717 8456 42 201.3 RON BERKEY 188 288 663 8324 45 184.9

HDCP=+63 AVG=929 HDCP=+197 AVG=781
TM #7-G AND A REALTY TM #14-HAWKEYE FENCE
PAUL LUIZZI 176 222 595 7474 45 166.0 PAUL DAMON 157 228 552 6659 42 158.5
SALLY TOPPAN 147 190 482 6353 45 141.1 FRED MELLIN 155 198 545 6884 45 152.9
AUDREY LOCKE 133 165 434 5752 45 127.8 MARYLOU MELLIN 163 201 533 6385 42 152.0
JUDY YOUNG 165 214 576 7521 45 167.1 NICK DAMON 191 269 719 8633 45 191.8
MANNY SILVA 0 251 650 7526 39 192.9 KRIS HIGGINS 214 250 689 2324 11 211.2

HDCP=+186 AVG=793 HDCP=+122 AVG=864
*SUBSTITUTES*
45-STEVE CHETWYND 175 170 479 908 6 151.3* 101-DONNA WARNER 101 138 352 1191 11 108.2

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62
12/19/18 12-9 4-14 5-8 11-2 1-3 10-7 13-6
12/26/18 10-11 3-13 6-7 12-1 2-4 9-8 14-5
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---

TM #1 - IT'S JUST BOWLING
BILL CONDON 216 203 172 591 9638 45 214 287 735 208
GARY WARNER 161 228 239 628 8763 42 208 300 728 212
DERICK THIBEAULT 205 191 215 611 9265 45 205 266 664 0
WAYNE ANDREWS 279 211 224 714 7047 34 207 279 714 214

TM #2 - TOKEN ONE
THERESA BOTELHO 182 172 130 484 7749 45 172 221 589 179
JOYCE TRAVIS 136 153 135 424 4286 33 129 159 424 128
JOHN MARSDEN 182 219 183 584 8625 45 191 256 674 195
ZACHERY LEVERANT 210 223 199 632 9868 45 219 279 771 209
MIKE BOTELHO 192 222 188 602 9870 45 219 278 770 215

TM #3 - NO NAME ENTERPRISE
ASHLEY DAMON 150 145 178 473 4253 35 121 178 473 125
JEANNE DAMON 183 122 117 422 5252 42 125 183 445 135
SCOTT DAMON 139 135 142 416 6990 42 166 230 568 167
MARK RANO 202 189 209 600 8929 45 198 267 684 200
GERRY LATREMOUILL 201 247 179 627 9122 45 202 253 671 214

TM #4 - HAMILTON'S CLEANING
STEPHANIE BOURHIL 140 117 112 369 5478 42 130 175 462 117
MARK ELLIS 180 211 195 586 8610 45 191 252 649 199
GREG WALTON 200 192 224 616 7293 38 191 253 641 188
BOB HAMILTON 216 200 225 641 9455 45 210 258 683 222
JOE BOURHILL 185 159 147 491 9395 45 208 278 707 217

TM #5 - NO PRESSURE
RON HAYNES 135 183 162 480 7653 45 170 213 566 170
DEBBIE CANDORA (155) (155) (155) 465 6726 42 160 245 548 164
CHRIS GALARZA 146 196 145 487 4792 30 159 196 514 149
PETER CAPPOLA 181 223 174 578 9000 45 200 278 687 209
JIM SIMON (200) (200) (200) 600 8000 39 205 280 740 218

TM #6 - TOBMAN INSURANCE
GARY WEINER 226 257 192 675 8945 45 198 257 684 208
RALPH MARPLE III 157 129 180 466 7303 45 162 225 588 164
CHERYL ALFIERI (164) (164) (164) 492 7124 42 169 226 570 180
RALPH MARPLE 203 194 195 592 8374 42 199 252 682 205
JIM ALFIERI (196) (196) (196) 588 8456 42 201 289 717 208

TM #7 - G AND A REALTY
PAUL LUIZZI 154 176 169 499 7474 45 166 222 595 176
SALLY TOPPAN 147 154 158 459 6353 45 141 190 482 147
AUDREY LOCKE 161 141 132 434 5752 45 127 165 434 133
JUDY YOUNG 184 170 168 522 7521 45 167 214 576 165
MANNY SILVA 191 225 204 620 7526 39 192 251 650 0

TM #8 - F-TROOP
SUE MCNEILL 154 172 120 446 6140 42 146 186 480 146
DON NELSON (179) (179) (179) 537 7192 39 184 254 620 183
YANK 180 232 179 591 6552 36 182 258 605 190
HAWK EARLE 147 167 170 484 8127 45 180 299 674 184
JOHN KUNAN 228 258 215 701 9747 45 216 267 752 216

TM #9 - R + B'S
ANN BOERMAN 121 119 114 354 5156 45 114 154 396 112
STEVEN BOERMAN 137 145 105 387 5955 42 141 193 465 152
RICH RODEL 155 131 184 470 7118 45 158 228 540 158
RICK BOERMAN 173 221 248 642 8336 45 185 248 671 190

TM #10 - MOTLEY CREW
FRAN CONNELL 208 219 199 626 8506 41 207 275 684 200
JANE BUTLIN 172 155 139 466 5884 39 150 180 512 159
JOE JANAS 179 170 186 535 6732 42 160 244 602 160
STEVE HEALY 204 186 166 556 7975 42 189 275 713 203
PETER MICHELSON 226 175 162 563 7964 45 176 265 578 190



BOWLER RECORDS RUN DATE: 12/19/18 00:51
WESTGATE LANES PAGE 2

LEAGUE #433: WESTGATE MIXED
WEEK #15 - 12/12/18

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---

TM #11 - TEAM 11
TRACEY WHITE 137 143 194 474 6531 39 167 208 580 168
SALINNA IRVING 118 84 151 353 4653 42 110 151 390 0
JAMIE IRVING 220 160 214 594 8646 42 205 268 744 0
JERAMIE IRVING 222 215 246 683 9203 45 204 256 712 0
JOE CHAMRIN 200 202 189 591 8201 42 195 278 657 199

TM #12 - TEAM 12
ROLAND SANDEFUR 228 214 228 670 8357 39 214 268 739 215
BETH BANKS 118 130 135 383 4919 36 136 174 462 142
TRAVIS PAZ 181 150 180 511 6284 42 149 208 511 150
GUY FRENCH 189 178 198 565 6151 39 157 201 565 163
BRUCE KAWADLER (174) (174) (174) 522 4672 26 179 259 591 190

TM #13 - RONNIE'S RONNETTES
MERRY WHITE 139 121 144 404 6271 42 149 220 515 155
MIRIAM GLEASON (128) (128) (128) 384 3995 30 133 195 432 132
TRICIA VALENTINE 182 164 184 530 5279 33 159 216 536 166
PAT WHITE 158 147 185 490 6122 39 156 189 524 163
RON BERKEY 217 174 156 547 8324 45 184 288 663 188

TM #14 - HAWKEYE FENCE
PAUL DAMON 119 172 159 450 6659 42 158 228 552 157
FRED MELLIN 119 125 168 412 6884 45 152 198 545 155
MARYLOU MELLIN 171 150 142 463 6385 42 152 201 533 163
NICK DAMON 228 147 243 618 8633 45 191 269 719 191
KRIS HIGGINS 246 206 (203) 655 2324 11 211 250 689 214

*SUBSTITUTES*
STEVE CHETWYND ... ... ... ... 908 6 151 170 479 175
DONNA WARNER ... ... ... ... 1191 11 108 138 352 101

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62
12/19/18 12-9 4-14 5-8 11-2 1-3 10-7 13-6
12/26/18 10-11 3-13 6-7 12-1 2-4 9-8 14-5


